
1 LAY Richard WTSF 104.6 102.5 102.9 101.1 103.7 104.7 619.5

2 PHELPS David WTSF 102.3 103.7 104.6 103.8 102.7 101.7 618.8

3 GREEN Simon Appleton 104.2 104.7 101.2 103.8 101.0 102.2 617.1

4 GREEN1 Simon Appleton 102.3 101.1 102.7 101.5 102.8 105.5 615.9

5 PARRY Mark Appleton 104.2 99.9 103.0 103.2 102.2 100.6 613.1

6 DODDS Theo Severnoaks 

School

101.1 102.6 102.9 100.8 102.9 99.4 609.7

7 CORISH Sian Tondu 101.4 101.6 102.5 100.6 102.1 101.3 609.5

8 PARRY1 Mark Appleton 100.5 101.9 102.1 100.9 100.3 101.0 606.7

9 BROWN Fred Tondu 100.9 99.6 101.4 100.9 99.9 101.5 604.2

1 EVANS Alun Tondu 102.1 101.2 99.7 103.7 101.3 101.2 609.2

2 POWELL Jessica Cardiff Uni 100.0 101.1 99.7 102.8 102.5 101.8 607.9

3 EHRESMANN 

Marcus

Hendon 101.5 101.8 101.7 99.9 100.1 100.0 605.0

4 DAVIES Gareth Tondu 99.1 100.3 99.0 99.9 102.0 102.1 602.4

5 RANDALL James Tetbury 100.0 102.5 99.5 101.5 101.6 97.2 602.3

6 PARRY Bill Golden Valley 98.4 100.8 100.4 101.9 99.0 101.2 601.7

7 DAVIES Anthony Tondu 96.2 101.4 95.9 98.4 101.4 101.7 595.0

1 BUSHILL Robert Tondu 102.4 101.8 102.0 102.6 99.5 101.4 609.7

2 HART-PUGH Owain Torfaen 95.8 101.4 101.3 100.9 99.4 98.7 597.5

3 CROOK Mick Torfaen 99.2 97.5 99.8 100.4 97.6 100.2 594.7

4 ROBERTSON Steven Forfar 97.8 99.2 96.0 95.0 100.0 96.3 584.3

5 DAVID Mark Tondu 97.1 99.1 90.9 98.8 95.8 101.3 583.0

6 EVANS Niall Tondu 94.7 95.8 76.9 93.1 99.0 99.5 559.0

1 GURNER Steve Torfaen 96.6 98.8 99.4 96.7 101.0 96.4 588.9

2 PRITCHARD Lynn Tondu 98.2 94.2 96.4 98.3 98.4 92.2 577.7

3 LOVE David COL 96.0 96.3 92.6 97.5 97.0 94.5 573.9

4 JOHNSON Gordon Torfaen 94.3 95.5 95.7 98.5 97.9 91.7 573.6

5 THOMAS Helen Torfaen 96.8 95.3 96.4 94.9 96.2 93.1 572.7

6 HOWELL William Tondu 95.5 94.7 85.2 97.0 94.5 93.7 560.6

7 NEYE Oliver Golden Valley 87.4 83.1 88.7 90.7 88.4 84.0 522.3

8 THOMAS Lewis Torfaen 85.9 85.6 84.3 90.3 89.2 85.1 520.4

60 shot - C Class

60 shot - B Class

60 shot - A Class

60 shot X Class

Dragon Shoot 2019



1 HART-PUGH Owain Torfaen 95.8 101.4 101.3 100.9 99.4 98.7 597.5

2 HOWELL William Tondu 95.5 94.7 85.2 97.0 94.5 93.7 560.6

3 EVANS Niall Tondu 94.7 95.8 76.9 93.1 99.0 99.5 559.0

4 NEYE Oliver Golden Valley 87.4 83.1 88.7 90.7 88.4 84.0 522.3

1 CORISH Sian Tondu 101.4 101.6 102.5 100.6 102.1 101.3 609.5

2 POWELL Jessica Cardiff Uni 100.0 101.1 99.7 102.8 102.5 101.8 607.9

3 THOMAS Helen Torfaen 96.8 95.3 96.4 94.9 96.2 93.1 572.7

1 BROWN Fred Tondu 100.9 99.6 101.4 100.9 99.9 101.5 604.2

2 PARRY Bill Golden Valley 98.4 100.8 100.4 101.9 99.0 101.2 601.7

3 DAVIES Anthony Tondu 96.2 101.4 95.9 98.4 101.4 101.7 595.0

4 LOVE David COL 96.0 96.3 92.6 97.5 97.0 94.5 573.9

1 Appleton

GREEN Simon 104.2 104.7 101.2 103.8 101 102.2 617.1

PARRY Mark 104.2 99.9 103 103.2 102.2 100.6 613.1 1230.2

2 N/A A

LAY Richard 104.6 102.5 102.9 101.1 103.7 104.7 619.5

DODDS Theo 101.1 102.6 102.9 100.8 102.9 99.4 609.7 1229.2

3 N/A B

PHELPS David 102.3 103.7 104.6 103.8 102.7 101.7 618.8

POWELL Jessica 100.0 101.1 99.7 102.8 102.5 101.8 607.9 1226.7

4 Tondu A

CORISH Sian 101.4 101.6 102.5 100.6 102.1 101.3 609.5

EVANS Alun 102.1 101.2 99.7 103.7 101.3 101.2 609.2 1218.7

5 N/A C

BROWN Fred 100.9 99.6 101.4 100.9 99.9 101.5 604.2

EHRESMANN 

Marcus

101.5 101.8 101.7 99.9 100.1 100.0 605.0 1209.2

6 Tondu B

DAVIES Gareth 99.1 100.3 99.0 99.9 102.0 102.1 602.4

DAVID Mark 97.1 99.1 90.9 98.8 95.8 101.3 583.0 1185.4

1 Torfaen A

HART-PUGH Owain 95.8 101.4 101.3 100.9 99.4 98.7 597.5

CROOK Mick 99.2 97.5 99.8 100.4 97.6 100.2 594.7 1192.2

2 Tondu C

BUSHILL Robert 102.4 101.8 102.0 102.6 99.5 101.4 609.7

EVANS Niall 94.7 95.8 76.9 93.1 99.0 99.5 559.0 1168.7

3 Torfaen B

THOMAS Helen 96.8 95.3 96.4 94.9 96.2 93.1 572.7

THOMAS Lewis 85.9 85.6 84.3 90.3 89.2 85.1 520.4 1093.1

Open Pairs

B/C Pairs

Juniors

Ladies

Veterans


